HART=-38 ALL BAMES LINE SCORES 18988

HART-92 22 Wins - 3 Losses.
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Rio Mesa
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HART-92-02
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Beverly Hills
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14-0 in Foothill League games (#) - LINE SCORES ALL GAMES 1992 SEASON

CIF Division 5A Playoffs = @ (1-1)

Fri 3/6/92 @ Hart - Mitchell (0-1), Holguin(3) & Starr
Stephenson [w-1-0] & Adachi

Distaso [w-1-0] & Adachi
Sat 3/7/92 @ Taft - Siegel (0-1), Sweeney (6) & Kleiner

Wed 3/11/92 @ Hart - Curier, Kebo(5), Newstat(5) & Alexander
L.Sanchez, [w-1-0], Spindt(6), Gruhlke(6), Distaso (7) & Adachi

Fri 3/13/92 @ Hart - Nickens, Staves(4), Yeomans(5), & Gorman - HR - Dean
Distaso, L. Sanchez(6) [w-2-0] & Adachi - HR - Aguilar-2(#"s 1 & 2)
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Stephenson [L-1-1] & Adachi
Sat 3/14/92 @ Redondo Beach - Singelyn, Ortiz(6) & Eastmans

Tue 3/17/92 @ Hart - Avasian, Armas(8), Cleland(8) & Schuster
Gruhlke, L. Sanchez(3), Distaso(7)[w-2-0] & Adachi

Stephenson [w-2-1] & Adachi
Tue 3/24/92 @ Burbank - Sindle, DelLarosa(5), Montgomery(5) & Sauri
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Wed 3/25/92 @ Hart - Bassette, Chang (3), Ruiz(3), Wilson (56) - HR - Cates
L. Sanchez [w-3-0], Distaso(7) & Adachi - HR - Aguilar(#3) GRAND SLAM)

Fri 3/27/92 @ Hart - Gonzalez, Figueroa(2), Perez(3), Chavez(5) & Veramontes, Lares(4)
Distaso[w-3-0] & Adachi - HR - Distaso(# 1)

Thu 4/2/92 @ Hart - Chapman, Carillo(4), Harvey(6) & Z.Gonzales
Stephenson [w-3-1], Gruhlke(7) & Adachi - HR - Kiester(#1)
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Distaso, L.Sanchez [w-4-0](4) & Adachi
Fri 4/3/92 @ Alhambra: - Isenhart, Rudaflores(3), Perez(5) & Ramirez

Stephenson[w-4-1], Spindt(5), L. Sanchez(6) & Adachi - HR - Kiester(#2), Aguilar(#4)
Mon 4/6/92 @ Burroughs Cowger, Bassett(4) & Ayala - HR - Wilson
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Mon 4/13/92 @ Stengel Field: - B.Fick & R. Fick
Stephenson [L-4-2], L. Sanchez(4), Gruhlke(5), Spindt(6) & Adachi

Wed 4/15/92 @ Hoover: - Willis, Parque(3), Cadena(5), Gabrielson(6) & Fielder - HR - Cowsill
Distaso [w-4-0] & Adachi - HR - Aguilar(#5)

Thu 4/16/92 @ Stengel Field: - Bassett & Ayala - HR - Castro
Niccum, [w-1-0], Gruhlke(4), Stephenson(6){s#1} & Adachi - HR - Welsh(#1)

Tue 4/21/92 @ Hart - Sindle, DelLarosa(5) & Sauri
Distaso [w-5-0], Stephenson (7) & Adachi - HR - Aguilar(#6)

Wed 4/22/92 @ Hart - Cantella, Wilson(2), Krup(3), Centeno(5) & Ayala - HR - Cates(#2)
Niccum [w-2-0], Gruhlke (5), L. Sanchez (7) & Adachi

Stephenson [w-5-2] & Adachi
Fri 4/24/92 @ Burbank - DelLaRosa, Montgomery(4) & Sauri

Distaso [w-6-0] & Adachi - HR - Aguilar(#7)
Tue 4/28/92 @ Schurr - G. Perez & Veramontes

Stephenson [w-6-2] & Adachi - HR - Aguilar (#8)
Tue 5/5/92 @ San Gabriel Carillo, Chapman(7) & Z. Gonzales

Fri 5/8/92 @ Hart - M. Aguilar, Chapman(5) & Z.Gonzales
Distaso, L.Sanchez(5) [w-5-0] & Adachi

Tue 5/12/92 @ Hart - Perez, lIsenhart(3), Ramirez(7) & Ramirez - HR - Gamboa
Stephenson [w-7-2] & Adachi

HART-92-23
Alhambra

Glendale
HART-92-24 @

HART-92-25 @
Millikan
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Distaso, L.Sanchez(6)[w-6-0], Stephenson(7){s#2} & Adachi - HR - Aguilar(#9)
Fri 5/15/92 @ Alhambra - Gamboa, Hernandez(2), Perez(5), Isenhart(7) & Ramirez

Fri 5/22/92 @ Hart - Greenberg & McCulloch
Stephenson, L.Sanchez(7)[w-7-0] & Adachi

Distaso [L-6-1], L. Sanchez (5) & Adachi
Tue 5/26/92 @ Cal State LB: - Hindman & Gillespie

HartL192.wk4



